DocuSign Envelope ID: AEAEOABD-C261-49F5-974D-E2FB5774B0DD

MDHS

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES

ANALYSIS OF PERSONAL OR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACTS
QR # 20180927 for WASTE DISPOSAL SERVICES AT 750 NORTH STATE STREET
CONTRACT WITH WASTE MANAGEMENT

As identified in Executive Order 1362, each agency awarding, renewing, or amending any professional or
personal services contract reported online pursuant to the Mississippi Accountability and Transparency
Act of 2008 must also submit by online report an analysis describing the reasons for awarding, renewing,
or amending the contract.

PLEASE SELECT APPROPRIATE ACTION:

X Awarding Renewing Amending

Vendor Name: Waste Management

Vendor Contact: James Fancher

Vendor Address: 382 Galleria Prkwy Ste 107, Madison, MS 39110
Vendor Phone Number: 601-317-3512

ANALYSIS DESCRIBING AWARD, RENEWAL OR AMENDMENT OF CONTRACT

MDHS solicited quotes from three (3) vendors for Waste Disposal Services via e-mail on September 27,
2018. As a result, two (2) vendors submitted a quote. Waste Management submitted the lowest quote
of $165.00 per month. The total amount of the contract is $1,587.50. MDHS awarded Waste Management
the contract. The period of performance for the contract is October 15, 2018, or after all parties have
signed, whichever is later, through June 30, 2019.

DocusSigned by:
[’-ﬁmm (. Wardlaw 10/11/2018
Chief'Pfecuxemm@D@ﬁicer/Staff Attorney Date

The contract is on file and available for public inspection in the office of the Chief Procurement
Officer/Staff Attorney. Please call (601) 359-4500 for more information.



